ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-22

Day/Date April Day/Date May Day/Date June Day/Date July Day/Date August Day/Date September
04/04/2021 Sunday 02/05/2021 Sunday 06/06/2021 Sunday 01/08/2021 Sunday 01/09/2021 Primary
Wednesday Section Offline
Classes started
(ltoV)
13/06/2021 Sunday 05/08/2021 PA2 Course 01/09/2021 - Revision of
Thursday Started (Class 09/09/2021 PA2 (Senior)
X and XII) Wednesday — Course
Thursday
05/04/2021 New Academic Online Classes P.A. 1 studies 01/07/2021 PA1 Revision 07/08/2021 G.K. & Science | 01/09/2021to | Revision of
Monday Session 03/05/2021 Suspended Thursday Started Saturday Quiz 19/09/2021 S.A. 1(Junior)
Commenced Monday (Pre. Nur. To Virtual Science Competition
(P.N.TOIX) X11) 18/06/2021 Experiment
P.A. 1 Course ( Due toCM Friday Topic-
Started Order) Temperature
Density
Experiment
performed by
Senior
students.
03/07/2021 PA1 Course 01/09/2021- Revision of
Saturday Completed 09/09/2021 PA2 (Class X
(Class X & XII) Wednesday — and XI1)
Thursday
04/07/2021 Sunday 08/08/2021 Sunday
05/07/2021- PA1 Revision
27/07/2021 of X and XII
Monday-

Tuesday




09/05/2021 Sunday 20/06/2021 Sunday 06/07/2021 - Virtual 05/09/2021 Sunday
07/07/2021 Extempore
Interbranch
(Final Round)
16/05/2021 Sunday
11/04/2021 Sunday 20/05/2021 Online Classes 10/07/2021 PA1 Revision
Thursday Started Over
(Pre.Nur. to
X)
15/04/2021 New Academic 21/05/2021 P.A. 1 Course 11/07/2021 Sunday
Thursday Session Wednesday wil be
Commenced continued
(Class X & XIl) Virtual Parent
P.A. 1 Course Orientation
Started Day
(Class IXTO
X11)
18/04/2021 Sunday 23/05/2021 Sunday
21/04/2021 New Academic 30/05/2021 Sunday 12/07/2021 PA1 Test
Wednesday Session Started
Commenced (Online)
( Class XI)
P.A. 1 Course
Started
18/07/2021 Sunday 15/08/2021 Sunday 10/09/2021 Teacher’s Day
Celebration
Science 25/06/2021 & Virtual 19/07/2021 PA1 Test Over 16/08/2021 Senior Section
24/04/2021 Experiment ( 26/06/2021 Extempore Monday (Pre Nur. To Monday Offline 11/09/2021 Spell-bee
Saturday Virtual ) Friday & Inter Branch Vi) Classes Saturday Competition
Topic: Capillary Saturday (Semi Final) For Started (Eng & Hindi)

(Class IX to




Movement classes P.Nur XI)
(performed by to XI & XI
Junior
Students)
27/06/2021 Sunday 20/08/2021 Muharram 12/09/2021 Sunday
Friday
13/09/2021 PA2 Exam
Monday Started (Class
IX To XII)
21/08/2021 Junior Offline 13/09/2021 - Offline
Saturday Classes 18/09/2021 PTM+Admit
Started Monday - Card
(Vi to Vi) Saturday Distribution
22/08/2021 Sunday 19/09/2021 Sunday
29/08/2021 Sunday
20/07/2021 SA1 Course 30/08/2021 Janmashtami
Tuesday Started(Pre.
Nur. To VIII)
Sunday 30/06/2021 PA1 Course 22/07/2021 SA1 Test Over 31/08/2021 Summative 20/09/2021 Half Yearly
25/07/2021 Wednesday Completed(Pre. | Thursday (Class IX To Assessment Exam
Nur. To IX & XI) Xin) (Term - Commences
1(Junior) & PA
2 (Senior)
course
studies)
Completion
22/07/2021- Online Class 26/09/2021 Sunday
28/07/2021 Wise PTM
Thursday-
Wednesday
23/07/2021 SA1 Course
Friday Started




(Class IX To
X11)
25/07/2021 Sunday 30/09/2021 Half Yearly
Thursday Exam Over
28/07/2021 PA1 Test
Wednesday Started
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-22
Day/Date October Day/Date November Day/Date December Day/Date January Day/Date February Day/Date March
01/10/2021 Offline PTM 04/11/2021- Diwali 01/12/2021 Revision of 02/01/2022 Sunday 01/02/2022- Revision of
Friday (IXTO X11) 06/11/2021 Holidays to 15/12/2021 | P.A.2 17/02/2022 SA2 & Term 2
(Wednesday) (Pre. Nur. To Tuesday- Started (Pre.
Vi) Thursday Nur. To IX &
X1)
01/02/2022- Board Exam
15/02/2022 Practical(X
Tuesday and XI1)
01/12/2021- Revision of 02/02/2022 SA2 Paper 06/03/2022 Sunday
11/12/2021 PA3 (Class IX Wednesday Submission
Wenesday - To Xll) (Pre. Nur. To
Saturday Vi)
07/11/2021 Sunday 05/12/2021 Sunday 09/01/2022 Sunday 06/02/2022 Sunday
01/10/2021 P.A. 2 Course 12/11/2021 Sunday 06/12/2021 PTM (DK) 10/01/2022 Essay Writing 07/02/2022 PTM (DK)
Friday Started (Pre. (Monday) Competition (Monday)
Nur. To VIII)
12/12/2021 Sunday 16/01/2022 Sunday 13/03/2022 Sunday
22/01/2022 Term-2
Saturday Revision
Completed




X&XII

13/12/2021- PA3 Exam 23/01/2022 Sunday 13/02/2022 Sunday 14/03/2022 Report card
20/12/2021 Started (Class Monday Distribution
Monday IX & XI)
24/01/2022- Term-2 Pre-
31/01/2022 Board (X and
Monday XI1)
29/01/2022 SA2 Course 18/02/2022 SA2 & Term 2
Saturday Completed To Exam Started
(Pre. Nur. To 28/02/2022 (Pre. Nur. To
Vi) (Friday- IX & XI)
Monday)
30/01/2022 Sunday 20/02/2022 Sunday
16/12/2021 P.A. 2 31/01/2022 Term 2 Course 20/03/2022 Sunday
to 24/12/2021 | (Periodic Monday Completed
(Thursday To Assessment -2 (Class IX & XI)
Friday) will be
started)(Pre.
Nur. To VIII)
19/12/2021 Sunday 31/01/2022 27/02/2022 Sunday 24/03/2022 New Session
Monday Thursday Started
21/12/2021 Term-2 Course
Tuesday Started
(Class IX & XI)
25/12/2021 Christmas
Saturday
20/11/2021 Term-2 26/12/2021 Sunday 27/03/2022 Sunday
Saturday Revision (X
and XI1)
02/10/2021 Gandhi Jayanti 21/11/2021 Sunday 27/12/2021 S.A. 2 Course
Saturday Monday Started (Pre.
Nur. To VIII)
03/10/2021 Sunday
04/10/2021- | Term-1 Exam
09/10/2021 Started ( IX to
Monday - Xi)
Saturday
10/10/2021 Sunday
11/10/2021 Copy Showing




Monday (Pre. Nur. To
Vi)
11/10/2021 PA3 Course
Monday Started(Class IX
to XII)
12/10/2021 Finale of open 28/11/2021 Sunday
Tuesday stage
competition
(Pre. Nur. To
Vi)
14/10/2021 Dussehra 29/11/2021 PA2 Paper
- Holidays Monday Submission
15/10/2021 (Pre. Nur.
Thursday- To VIII)
Friday
17/10/2021 Sunday 30/11/2021 PA2 course
Tuesday completed
(Pre. Nur.
To VIII)
18/10/2021 | Term-1
Monday Examination
Started (Class
IX & X1)
Pre Board
Examination
Started (Class X
& XII)
19/10/2021 Eid
Tuesday
24/10/2021 Sunday
25/10/2021 Report card
Monday Distribution
31/10/2021 Sunday




CO-CURRICULARACTIVITIES CALENDAR 2021-22

Day/Date April Day/Date May Day/Date June Day/Date July Day/Date August Day/Date September
07/04/2021 World Health 01/05/2021 International 01/06/2021 Bada Mangal 01/07/2021 Happy 12/08/2021 International 04/09/2021 Teacher’s Day
Wednesday Day Saturday Labour Day Tuesday + World Milk Thursday National Thursday Youth Day (Saturday) Celebration

Day Doctors Day (Inter Branch)
11/04/2021 National Pet 02/05/2021 World Laughter | 02/06/2021 Bubba Day 03/07/2021 International 15/08/2021 Independence | 05/09/2021 Teacher’s Day
Sunday Day Sunday Day Wednesday Saturday Plastic Bag Sunday Day (Sunday) Celebration
Free Day by Teachers
13/04/2021 Jalianwala 07/05/2021 World 03/06/2021 World Bicycle 05/07/2021 National 21/08/2021 World Senior 08/09/2021 International
Tuesday Bagh Massacre | Friday Atheletics Day Thursday Day Monday Apple Turn Saturday Citizens Day Wednesday Literacy Day
Over Day
14/04/2021 Dr. B.R. 09/05/2021 Mother’s Day 04/06/2021 World Best 09/07/2021 National 21/08/2021 Rakhi Making 14/09/2021 World First
Wednesday Ambedkar Sunday Friday Friend Day Friday Sugar Saturday Competition Tuesday Aid Day
Jayanti Cookies Day
17/04/2021 Green Colour 11/05/2021 National 05/06/2021 World Day 10/07/2021 Teddy Bear 26/08/2021 Women 15/09/2021 World
Saturday Day Tuesday Technology Day | Saturday Against Child Saturday Picnic Day Thursday Equality Day Thursday Democracy
Labour Day
18/04/2021 World Heritage | 12/05/2021 International 07/06/2021 Global Wind 28/08/201 World Lemon 16/092021 World Ozone
Sunday Day Wednesday Nurse Day Monday Energy Day Saturday Day Thursday Day
22/04/2021 Earth Day 15/05/2021 International 08/06/2021 08/06/2021 28/08/2021 National
Thursday Saturday Family Day Tuesday Tuesday Saturday Sports Day
28/04/2021 World Day For 17/05/201 Tele 12/06/2021 Kathak
Wednesday Safety And Monday Communication | Saturday Activity
Health At Day
Work
24/05/2021 Common 15/06/2021 Father’s Day
Monday Wealth Day Tuesday
18/06/2021 International
Friday Yoga Day
22/06/2021 World Onion
Tuesday Ring Day
23/06/2021 Pink Day
Wednesday

Day/Date October Day/Date November Day/Date December Day/Date January Day/Date February Day/Date March

02/10/2021 Gandhi Jayanti 03/11/2021 Diwali 01/12/2021 01/01/2022 Global Family




Saturday International Wednesday Celebration Wednesday World Aids Friday Day
Day of Non- (Rangoli Day
Violence Competition)
(E- Ramleela)
04/10/2021 World Animal 13/11/2021 World Kindness | 02/12/2021 National 10/01/2022 World Hindi
Monday Day Saturday Day Thursday Pollution Monday Day
Control Day
11/10/2021 International 14/11/2021 Children’s Day 04/12/2021 Indian Navy 11/01/2022 International
Monday Day of ‘The Sunday Celebration Saturday Day Tuesday Thank You
Girl Child’ Day
12/10/2021 Eid-E-Milad-Ul 24/11/2021 Guru Teg 16/12/2021 Vijay Diwas 14/01/2022 Makar
Tuesday Celebration Saturday Bahadur’s Thursday Friday Sankranti /
Martyrden Day Sankranti
Puja
13/10/2021 Navmi + 24/12/2021 Christmas 15/01/2022 Army Day
Wednesday Dusshera Friday Celebration Saturday
Celebration
Fancy Dress
Competition
18/10/2021 Dr.A.P.J. 25/12/2021 Christmas Day | 23/01/2022 Subhash
Abdul Kalam Saturday Monday Chandra Bose
Jayanti Jayanti
20/10/2021 | Maharishi 24/01/2022 National Girl
Valmiki Jayanti Monday Child Day
26/01/2022 Republic Day

Wednesday




